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September 2014 College Visits    

    

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

1 2 3 4 5 
 12:30-3:00 

Colorado State 
University 
(**B) 
 

9:00-11:00  
University of 
Northern 
Colorado  
(**B) 

9:30-11:30  
Metro State 
University 
(*A) 

 

8 9 10 11 12 
 
 

9:00-11:30 
Regis University 
(**B) 
1:00 -3:00 
Metro State 
University (*A) 
 
 

 2:00-5:00 
University of 
Colorado 
Denver 
(**B) 
 

 

15 16 17 18 19 
  11:00-1:00 

Metro State 
University 
(*A) 

  

22 23 24 25 26 
10:00-1:00 
Johnson & Wales 
University (**B) 
9:00-11:00 
Metro State 
University (*A) 
 

 1:00-3:00 
University of 
Colorado 
Denver 
(**B) 
 

  

29 
11:00-12:00 
Columbia 
University 
(Conference RM 
#1527) 

 

30 

1:00 -3:00 
Metro State 
University 
(*A) 
 

   

Recruiter Contact Info: 
University Of Colorado –Nursing Colorado State University 

Amy Sturrock Liz Schwebach 
amy.sturrock@ucdenver.edu Liz.Schwebach@colostate.edu 

303.724.1485   720-979-8130 
Columbia University Johnson & Wales University 

Kari Razdow Bob Purfurst 
Kb2217@columbia.edu bpurfust@jwu.edu 

212.854.8622 303-256-9661 
Metro State University Regis University 
Morgan Raleigh, M. Ed. Margaret Holtz  

mraleig1@msu.edu mholtz@regis.edu  
303-352-7052 303-964-5105 

Nation American  University University of Colorado Boulder 
Joanna Hansard    

jhansard@national.edu 
Katie Holdgreve-Resendez 

katie.holdgreveresendez@colorado.edu 
303-542-7002    303-492-4098 

  Adventist University of Health  
Sean Dale 

University of Denver  
Vanessa Kidd 

sean.dale@adu.edu  
Vanessa.Kidd@du.edu 

720-295-7372    303-871-2291 
University of Northern Colorado 

Christian Romero-Perry 
CSU Global  

Dustin Leffingwell 
christian.romero-perry@unco.edu 

970-351-1611 
Dustin.leffingwell@csuglobal.edu 

720-279-1154 
  *A-Outside Advising Office  **B- Bridge 
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